XAMO HF
Horizontal multistage pump
with electronic system HIGH-FLOW
Description
Up/Down technology for submersed, surface or
underground installation
Automatic system of water supply; dry-running protection
Antiblocking system every 72 hours of pump inactivity

kg0 30 50 70 100 120 145
A H1 H N N1 DNM DNAkW Hp 230 V 400 V 230 V Total Hm in CA
XAMO1204BHF 0,90 1,2 - - 6,4 20 4 43 38 34 30 24 16 6 560 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 19,5
XAMO1505BHF 1,10 1,5 - - 7,3 25 5 51 46 43 38 30 21 9 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 21,5
XAMO2006HF 1,50 2,0 - - 10,1 30 6 62 55 51 45 34 24 10 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 23A
U
TO
  1
-P
H
M
A
N
  3
-P
H XMO1204BTHF 0,90 1,2 3,1 2,2 - - 4 43 38 34 30 24 16 6 560 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 19,5
XMO1505BTHF 1,10 1,5 3,5 2,5 - - 5 51 46 43 38 30 21 9 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 21,5
XMO2006THF 1,50 2,0 4,2 3,0 - - 6 62 55 51 45 34 24 10 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 23
M
A
N
  1
-P
H XMO1204BHF 0,90 1,2 - - 6,4 20 4 43 38 34 30 24 16 6 560 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 19,5
XMO1505BHF 1,10 1,5 - - 7,3 25 5 51 46 43 38 30 21 9 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 21,5
XMO2006HF 1,50 2,0 - - 10,1 30 6 62 55 51 45 34 24 10 715 165 226 200 136 1"¼ 1”¼ 23
DNM
D
N
A H